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Catalogue Part Number

LOK
VSN
VSN
VSN

VSN
VSN
VSN
VSN

#
1
2
3
4
5 VSN
6
7
8
9
10 VSN

LK-PSP-6024A
VSB7223TK
VSV1624MBBF
VSV1624WEAL
VSV1624WEAR
VSV1672S0
VSV2418-72WL
VSV2418-72WR
VSV2472MCT

Description

Lok Frosted Acrylic Privacy Screen - 60w x 23 3/4h
Vision 70 1/8w x 23h Tackboard

Vision 24d x 16w x 28h Modular Box/Box/File Pedestal
Vision 24d x 16w x 28h Wing End Support, Left

Vision 24d x 16w x 28h Wing End Support, Right
Vision 72w Storage Overhead Cabinet w/Four Doors
Vision 24d x 18w Wardrobe - Left

Vision 24d x 18w Wardrobe - Right

Vision 24 x 72 Modular Credenza Top

VSV3060AHTD-S Vision Veneer Adjustable Height Table Desk - Standard Range - 30d x 60w x Adj h

Quantity
2
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Total

Ext. List
$1,562.00
$764.00
$2,496.00
$695.00
$695.00
$5,680.00
$3,163.00
$3,163.00
$1,736.00
$3,494.00

$23,448.00

Note: All prices are for budgetary purposes only. List prices are reflected and are subject to change. Prices effective 04.03.2023.



